
FAR No. 1B

List of Allotments and Sub-Allotments

As at the quarter ending December 31, 2022
Department:

Agency:

Operating Unit:

Organization Code (UACS)

Fund Cluster:

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

Professional Regulation Commission

Regional Office - V
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01 Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign
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Continuing Appropriations
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Funding Source

B. Balance From GAA/SARO/Sub-Allotment(Prior

102101 0.00 4,834,857.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,834,857.44 0.00 0.004,834,857.440.00 4,834,857.440.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesR.A. No. 116401 2022-01-17

Sub-TotaL 0.00 4,834,857.44 0.00 0.00 4,834,857.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,834,857.44 0.00 4,834,857.440.00

D. Sub-allotments received from Central
Office/Regional Office(Prior Year)

PRC-CO-22-06-0221 09-Jun-2022 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00739,000.000.00 739,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 739,000.00 0.00 0.00 739,000.00

PRC-CO-22-08-0282 04-Aug-2022 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00167,000.000.00 167,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 167,000.00 0.00 0.00 167,000.00

PRC-CO-22-08-0363 31-Aug-2022 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00605,000.000.00 605,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 605,000.00 0.00 0.00 605,000.00

PRC-CO-22-09-0484 15-Sep-2022 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,070,000.000.00 4,070,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,070,000.00 0.00 0.00 4,070,000.00

PRC-CO-22-09-0515 21-Sep-2022 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00861,000.000.00 861,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 861,000.00 0.00 0.00 861,000.00

PRC-CO-22-10-0606 06-Oct-2022 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00762,000.000.00 762,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 762,000.00 0.00 0.00 762,000.00

PRC-CO-22-10-0697 27-Oct-2022 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,745,000.000.00 1,745,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,745,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,745,000.00

PRC-CO-22-11-0978 22-Nov-2022 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,123,000.000.00 2,123,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,123,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,123,000.00

Sub-Total 0.00 11,072,000.00 0.00 0.00 11,072,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,072,000.00 0.00 11,072,000.000.00

0.00 15,906,857.44 0.00 0.00 15,906,857.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,906,857.440.000.000.00 15,906,857.44Total Allotments

Summary by Funding Source Code:

Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 0.000.00 15,906,857.44 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 15,906,857.440.00 0.00 15,906,857.4415,906,857.44
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